Green Bay Auctions Sale Catalogue

57 Portage Rd, New Lynn, Auckland 0600
Ph:(09) 827 1211, info@greenbayauctions.co.nz

Feb2502 - The "When are you due?" Sale Wednesday, 12 February 2025
0001 Workmate 0058 Sockets
0002 Water Blaster 0059 Grinder
0003 Drum Pump and Trolley 0060 Tools
0004 Gas Welding 0061 Binoculars
0005 Tools 0062 Tools
0006 Asst 0063 Solar Panel
0007 Tools 0064 Sander
0008 Saws and levels 0065 Fishing Reels
0009 Spanners 0066 Mast Light
0010 Files 0067 Fishing Reel
0011 Tools 0068 Vice and Spotlight
0012 Mitre Saw 0069 Drill
0013 Grinder 0070 Tool Box
0014 Tools 0071 Mitre Saw
0015 Welding Kit 0072 Saw
0016 Electric Motor 0073 Saw and Bits
0017 Water Blaster 0074 Toolbox
0018 Jack 0075 Drum Pump
0019 Workshop Rollers 0076 Tools
0020 Flounder net 0077 Tools
0021 Asst 0078 Tools
0022 Blades and Discs 0079 Weedeater
0023 Paint 0080 Harness
0024 Asst 0081 Bolt Cutters
0025 Asst 0082 Mallets
0026 2 Boxes Asst 0083 Garage
0027 Saw Chains 0084 Vac
0028 Battery 0085 Gas Bottle
0029 Axes 0086 Waterblaster
0030 Puncture Glue 0087 Roller
0031 Driver 0088 Brazier
0032 Legup 0089 Table Base
0033 Tools 0090 Bait Board
0034 Vice Screws 0091 Glazed Window
0035 Threaded Rod 0092 Plant Pots
0036 Golf Balls 0093 Bay Asst
0037 Air Blower 0094 Hand Truck
0038 Vulcaniser 0095 Ladder and Rake
0039 Grinder 0096 Catcher
0040 Chainsaw 0097 2 Ladders (af)
0041 Tool Box 0098 Pipes
0042 6 Inch Nails 0099 Planters
0043 Tools 0100 Plants
0044 Welding helmets 0101 Scollop Drag
0045 Vice 0102 Bike
0046 Paint 0103 Ladder
0047 Tool Boxes 0104 3 Solar Panels
0048 Metal Brackets 0105 Faux Grass
0049 Cooker 0106 Plant Pots
0050 Vice 0107 Asst
0051 Tools 0108 Plant Pots
0052 Tools 0109 Tools and Brooms
0053 Mincers 0110 Fire Pit
0054 Saw Blades 0111 Exercycle
0055 Hammers 0112 Wall Unit
0056 Tools 0113 2 Stroke Chopper
0057 Vice 0114 Tool Boxes
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0115 Tools 0172 Couch
0116 Electrical 0173 Rocking Chair
0117 Cam and Fanbelts 0174 Treadmill
0118 Asst 0175 3 Way Fridge
0119 12v Outboard Motor 0176 Rug
0120 Tools 0177 Mirror
0121 Safety Helmets 0178 Pedestal Table (for Repair)
0122 Cleaning 0179 Pr Loungers
0123 Fasteners 0180 Posters
0124 H/ware 0181 2 Rugs
0125 Blower and Qiler 0182 Bedend
0126 Tools 0183 Queen Bed
0127 Polishing Pads 0184 Pr Chairs
0128 Cutlery 0185 Mirror and Copper
0129 Bags and Envelopes 0186 Asst
0130 Asst 0187 Filing Drawers
0131 Harness 0188 Filing Drawers
0132 Asst 0189 Freezer
0133 Microwave 0190 Upright Freezer
0134 Oil Etc 0191 Golf Clubs and Trundler
0135 Deep Fryer 0192 Cupboard
0136 Simple Green 0193 Part Blankets
0137 Coffee Maker 0194 Bed Frame & Mat (noSlats)
0138 Bull Horn 0195 Tools and Mop
0139 Oil 0196 Lundia
0140 Chilly 0197 Filing Drawers
0141 TV 0198 Tapestry
0142 Headphones 0199 2 Chairs
0143 Audio 0200 Hatrack
0144 Turntable 0201 Table Stool and Chair
0145 Autopoint 0202 Basket Lot
0146 Drill 0203 Asst
0147 Radio 0204 Bay Asst
0148 Tripod 0205 Baskets
0149 Multi Charger 0206 Bay Asst
0150 Retro Radio 0207 Basket
0151 Dvd Player 0208 Exerciser
0152 Ipad 0209 Boxes
0153 Tablet 0210 2 Boxes Asst
0154 Gaming 0211 Luggage
0155 Collectables 0212 Asst
0156 Asst 0213 Art
0157 Plant Pots 0214 Mirrors
0158 Keyboard 0215 Art
0159 Vac 0216 Case Asst
0160 Projector 0217 Asst
0161 Projector 0218 Woven Mat
0162 Projector 0219 Bay Asst
0163 Asst 0220 Bay Asst
0164 Projector 0221 Asst
0165 Smart Tv 0222 Bay Asst
0166 Audio 0223 Bay Asst
0167 Vintage dining table 0224 Asst
0168 Print 0225 Bay Asst
0169 Bookshelves 0226 2 Boxes Asst
0170 Vase (af) 0227 Asst
0171 3 Tables 0228 Asst
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0229 Asst 0286 Builders Paper Etc
0230 Asst 0287 Music Stand
0231 Asst 0288 2 Side Tables
0232 Asst 0289 Asst
0233 Mixer 0290 Bags
0234 Stage Lighting 0291 Chinese Stool (af)
0235 Bay Asst 0292 Sceen Rack and Pump
0236 Cherubs and Mirror 0293 Cd Stands
0237 Asst 0294 Wine Stand
0238 Stool 0295 Bay Asst
0239 Fondeu 0296 Trunk
0240 Toys 0297 3 Way Fridge
0241 Light Fitting 0298 Gazebo
0242 Books 0299 Cubby Holes
0243 Lps 0300 Art
0244 Book 0301 Cane Table and 2 Chairs
0245 Dvds 0302 Sea Horses
0246 Razor Blades 0303 Vintage Mahog Dresser
0247 Books 0304 Elephant
0248 Slag 0305 Patio Table and Chairs
0249 Acrylic Rod 0306 Elephant
0250 45s 0307 Dome Top China Cab
0251 Books 0308 Retro Lamp
0252 Asst 0309 Model Skeleton
0253 45sAsst 0310 China Cabinet
0254 Lps 0311 Retro Table
0255 Cds 0312 Calendar Clock
0256 Balls 0313 Starburst Clock
0257 Lego 0314 Satsuma Lamp
0258 Frames 0315 Folding Table
0259 Mags 0316 Ottoman
0260 45s 0317 Silver Coin
0261 Cutlery 0318 Silver Chain
0262 Qil 0319 Silver Chain
0263 Painted Panel 0320 Silver Snuff
0264 Print 0321 Costume
0265 Asst 0322 Pistol Etc
0266 Asst 0323 Jades
0267 Bottles 0324 Netske
0268 Cassettes 0325 Micro Camera
0269 Beer Glasses 0326 Bhudda
0270 Asst 0327 Diamond Tester
0271 2 Boxes Asst 0328 Watches
0272 Glass and Crystal 0329 Band Shirts
0273 Asst 0330 Decanter Set
0274 Asst 0331 Wedgwood
0275 Asst 0332 Trios
0276 Asst 0333 Collectors Cards
0277 Cooking 0334 C/Lynn Bowls
0278 Asst 0335 C/Lynn Book
0279 Asst 0336 Cameras
0280 Asst 0337 Trinket Pot
0281 Asst 0338 Vases and Pot
0282 Asst 0339 Bronze
0283 Cds 0340 Clock
0284 Asst 0341 Bhudda
0285 Asst 0342 Vase
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0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399

B/w Jug
Bhudda
Globe

Dome Clock
Skulls

Camera

Tin Signs
Boxes

Comics

Guitar

Spurs

Chinese Basin
Chinese Basin
La Crusset
Magog Pedestal Ext Din Table
Chair

Skull Bottles
Foot Warmer
Collectors Cards
Kauri Gum
Gems

Cards and Dominos
Cutlery

Asst

Stamps

Shells
Melodica
Books

Fire Helmet
Collecters Cards
Cutlery

W/c

Stone Jar

Ep

Asst

Case Asst

Asst

Golf

Tin bath
Copper
Lacquer Panels
W/c New Lynn
Crosstich
Prints

Oil

Desk
Cupboard
Shelf

Fire Helmet
Fire Helmet
Fire Clothing

2 Sewing M/cs
Lundia

3 Chairs

Rug

Separater
Scales

0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456

Drawing lot
Cameras

Tins

Asst

Binoculars
Wardrobe
Italian Drawing Table and Drawers
Frosty Jack Sign
4 Drawer Chest
4 Drawer Chest
Collecters Cards
Costume
Abacus
Watches
Collecters Cards
Rat Pack Books
Side Table

il

Turkish Rug

Rug

Retro Side table
Vintage Dressing Table
Wooden File
Collectors Doll
Print

Clock

Retro Lamp
Print

2 Stamp Albums
Bed Cab
Chinese Cab
Ashette

Beer Memorabilia
Pottery

2 Stamp Albums
Asst

Glasswae
Bhudda
Cameras

Clock

Mirror and Coffee
Clock Radio
Tableware
C/Lynn Jug
Pottery

Cod

Dressing Table
Qil

Print

Nautilus Vase
il

3 Stools

Print

Print

Painting

Banksy Print
Marilyn
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0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482

0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512

Trunk

Mirror

Print
Leadlight Cab
Bedside Cab
Chair
Brassware
Asst

Books

Fabric Art
Chair
Chinese Basin
Chinese Basin
pr Corner Cabs
Pr Qils
Candelabra
Lundia

Stick Stand

2 Bed Cabs
Brassware

Mahog Display China Cab

Print

Silk Story Scroll
Rustic Furniture
Dolls Pram

Cabinet
Wooden Trunk
Prints

Pr Chairs

Table and Six
Fishing

Side Table
LaZyboy

Guitar

Table and 6 Chairs
Retro Panel
Rimu Cabinet
Bee Hives

Union Jack Table
Stool
Doughmaker
BeeKeeping Clothing
Pr Parlour Chairs
4 Chairs

Display Cab
Coffee Table
Posters

Desk

7 Drawer Chest
Camel Stool
Towell stand
Dolls Pram
Coffee table
Retro Chair
Chair

Trolley

0513 China Cabinet

0514 Leathers

0515 5 Drawer Chest

Leadlight
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